

M/C= 316/24

Order dt: 03-12-24

Today is fixed for S/R Appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . O.P appear along with fresh vokalatnama and no W/O filled.

Ld. P.O is transfered Ld. J.M, 1st Court in charge.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 24-04-25 For filling W/O & Affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C